## WUXIANG

## **Declaration of Conformity** WUXIANG

SON

Certificate No.:

Applicant:

Address:

Manufacturer:

Address:

Product Name:

Model No.:

Trade Mark:

Test Standard: 🧬

Test Report Number(s):

WXIANG

WUXIP

WUX202104211791SC

tun

WUXIANG

MUXIA

WUXIAN

Guangzong Pengteng Children's Toys Co Ltd.

Feng Jia Zhai Zhen Tian Jia Zhuang Cun, Guangzong County, Xingtai City, Hebei Province

WUTIN

WUXANG WUXANG

WUXAANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANO

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

Guangzong Pengteng Children's Toys Co Ltd.

WUXIANG

Feng Jia Zhai Zhen Tian Jia Zhuang Cun, Guangzong County, Xingtai City, Hebei Province WUMANG WUMANG WUXIANG

Baby Dining Chair 🔊

C-006 🐠

santiaoxiaoyu

EN 14988-2017

WUX202104211791S

The CE markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary conformity documentation, co. attraction necessary conformity documentation, as stipulated in article 10 of the Council Directive WOXANG WOXANG 93/68/EEC. WUXIANG WUXIAN WUXIANG NUXIANG

TUN.

WUXIANG

WUMANG

WUXIANG

WUXANG

WUXIAN

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXANG

NUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

NAIAN Technical Director WUXANG WUXANG

WUXIANG



WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXAR

WUMANG

MUXIA

WUXIANG

WUMANG

## WUTANG WUTANG WUTANG Shenzhen Wuxiang Testing (Group) Co., Ltd.

WUMANC

WUMANG

WUMANG

WUXIANO

WUXIANG

WUMANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

WUXANG

WUXIANG

WUXIANG

Building B, Xinbaosheng, No.233, Xixiang Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China Web:www.szcttlab.com Tel:86-0755-23592524 E-mail:ctt@szcttlab.com